Date: 01/03/2021

То,	То
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Services	Listing Department
Floor 25, P.J Towers, Dalal Street,	Plot No. C/1, G Block, Exchange Plaza
Mumbai, Pin: 400001	Bandra Kurla Complex,
BSE Scrip Code: 532740	Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051
•	Company Code: LOKESHMACH

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB: Disclosure under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Kindly find enclosed Disclosure Under Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in the specified format.

The said disclosure is with respect to details of Release of Pledged Shares of Lokesh Machines Limited.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

(Mullapudi Srikrishna)

CC To: Lokesh Machines Limited B29, EEIE Stage II, Balanagar Hyderabad-500037

Format for disclosures by the Promoter(s) to the Stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares/ invocation of encumbrance/ releases of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	: Lokesh Machines Limited
Name of the Stock exchange where the shares of the target Company are listed	: National Stock Exchange of India Limited Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Date of reporting	: 01-03-2021
Name of the Promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been Created /released/invoked	: Mullapudi Srikrishna

Details of the Creation/invocation/release of encumbrance :

Name of the Promoter(s) or PACs with him		Promoter Holding in the target company (1)	Promoter Holding a encumber	Iready	Details of events pertaining to encumberance(3)						Post event holding of encumbered shares {creation[(2)+(3)] /release [(2)-(3)]/ invocation [(2)-(3)]/		
Name	No. of shares	% of total share capita I	No. of shares	% of total share capita I	Type of event(cr eation/re lease/inv ocation)	Date of creation/rele ase/ Invocation of encumbranc e	Type of encumbr ance(pled ge/lien/no n disposal undertaki ng/others	Reasons for Encumbr ance	No. of shares	% of total share capital	Name of the entity in whose favour shares encumbere d	No. of shares	% of total share capital
Mullapudi Srikrishna	18,51,4 88	10.35%	7,24,000	4.05%	Release	27/02/2021	Pledge	Personal Loan Purpose	2,00,000	1.12%	Master Trust Limited	5,24,000	2.93%

Place: Hyderabad Date: 01/03/2021 Yours Truly

Mullapudi Srikrishna